5/18/17
5/18/17
5/18/17
5/18/17
5/22/17
6/1/17
6/13/17
6/16/17
6/16/17

Mary Rhodes

Sara Wilding

Flowers to Sara Wilding
Paula Wells

Margaret Hanly
Tingles

Trinta Cox

Charlotte Nelson

Anne Hilen
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$26.50

thinking about you card
get well card

flowers

get well card

get well card

flowers for S.Wilding
sympathy card sister
get well card

get well

$709.03




