Remembrance Report June 21, 2017

5/18/17 5/18/17	Mary Rhodes Sara Wilding		thinking about you card get well card	
5/18/17 5/18/17	Flowers to Sara Wilding Paula Wells		flowers get well card	
5/18/17	Margaret Hanly		get well card	
6/1/17	Tingles	\$26.50	flowers for S.Wilding	\$709.03
6/13/17	Trinta Cox		sympathy card sister	
6/16/17	Charlotte Nelson		get well card	
6/16/17	Anne Hilen		get well	